ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ISIN: NLO0015000HT4

Overview

2024/07/08 11:27:18

Price
5.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.96% (-0.10)

NLOO015000HT4
ONWD

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Stock

177 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

5.00 EUR (3,589)
5.08 EUR (1,903)
5.04 EUR

5.10 EUR

5.00 EUR

5.10 EUR
5.030258 EUR
12,860

64,689.00

30

1,411

12.00 \
10.00

g.00

6.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/26 g Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000HT4&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48281cc3da63dbb4f8b078b590be13ee269fd115eb99285f6b7ced1fb4f405f7&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bbe629a5e47f3f1ef&time=1720518223&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddbea1d56371402214aeccfa354627f2a60247a440a97eeb78a05087dc349f90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2259001594aa3334f&time=1720518223&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e4f77b58fd3d43449c3a62db9fdc15d2f3346889e24c4ffe230ee79398509a6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f539e5f4e8ab445a5&time=1720518223&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df94bdeb1b02908f9b4efd41babd970155a8530341006c6521326be5706e51f6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a4443fec920960f9&time=1720518223&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a936e126ce49b3129e5a99059f1cac8471df96d9684e7248b90c523d692125&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=68c6bef6adbcd301b&time=1720518223&tool=RSC

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Details

2024/07/08 11:27:18

Price
5.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.96% (-0.10)

ISIN NLO015000HT4
Symbol ONWD
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 177 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 EUR (3,589)
Ask (Ask size) 5.08 EUR (1,903)
Open 5.04 EUR
High 5.10 EUR
Low 5.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.10 EUR

VWAP

5.030258 EUR

12.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

5.07 EUR (22,297
5.08 EUR (27,969
5.15 EUR (83,193

Volume (pcs) 12,860
Trading volume 64,689.00
Number of trades 30
Last size 1,411
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +66.12%  -2.67% -
Perf (abs.) +2.03 -0.14 -
Beta 0.98 0.70 0.55
Volatility 121.08 94.20 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

)
)
)
4.32 EUR (53,237)
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12)
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19)
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12)
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:28 4.95 EUR 0.00 1
08
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 5.04 EUR 0.00 1
08
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:59 4.81 EUR 0.00 8
08
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 5.33 USD 0.01 1
Issues 01
Euronext Brussels 2024/07/ 11:27 5.00 EUR 0.06 30
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355724496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/ 08:12 4.93 EUR 0.00
08
2024/07/ 10:55 5.08 EUR 0.00
08
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415682568

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONWARD MEDICAL B.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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